
September 30, 2021

Race Date 2021 EGF XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Ella Arntson DNA Homeschool 13:12.5(< 5)   1
Amelia Machlitt Clearbrook-Gonvick 13:46.6(< 5)   2 8
Brea Abrahamson Riverside Christian 13:54.31   3
Leah Sundby Riverside Christian 14:10.02   4
Ilaina Fish Warroad 14:51.1(< 5)   5 8
Norah Hanson Riverside Christian 14:55.33   6
Hannah Poole Warroad 15:06.2(< 5)   7 7
Ashlynn Omdahl Roseau/Badger 15:17.9(< 5)   8 8
Megan Delaney Roseau/Badger 15:19.1(< 5)   9 7
Audrey Floden East Grand Forks 15:26.44  10 7
Sarah Imle Clearbrook-Gonvick 15:27.4(< 5)  11 8
Elory Mossestad Thief River Falls 15:34.35  12 7
Megan Weiss Riverside Christian 15:36.66  13
Kelsey Baltes Thief River Falls 15:39.17  14 9
Brenna Benson West Marshall 15:40.3(< 5)  15 7
Anna Wellumson Riverside Christian 15:54.38  16
Bella Westberg West Marshall 16:05.3(< 5)  17 8
Heidi Steinbrenner Bagley/Fosston 16:08.0(< 5)  18 7
Kayla Peterson Thief River Falls 16:11.29  19 6
Cheyenne Crist Warroad 16:14.7(< 5)  20 7
Morgan Smart Ada-Borup-West 16:17.8(< 5)  21 9
Ashley Narlock West Marshall 16:23.9(< 5)  22 9
Lillian Jauquet Roseau/Badger 16:33.1(< 5)  23 9
Jayla Abrahamson Riverside Christian 16:33.710  24
Alyssa Fulcher Riverside Christian 16:33.911  25
Aryanna Bair East Grand Forks 16:55.012  26 7
Lydia Heppner Warroad 16:59.2(< 5)  27 9
Aubrey McCoy Clearbrook-Gonvick 17:18.6(< 5)  28 8
Ella Marquart Red Lake County 17:24.2(< 5)  29 7
Paige Larson Roseau/Badger 17:28.4(< 5)  30 8
Madi Nitschke Ada-Borup-West 17:35.9(< 5)  31 8
Aliyah Novak Thief River Falls 17:58.513  32 6
Jessica Fulcher Riverside Christian 20:04.0(> 7)  33
Alyson Stanislowski East Grand Forks 20:16.014  34 11
Madison White Grafton 20:22.1(< 5)  35 10
Madison Pluth East Grand Forks 21:14.515  36 8
Audrey Schmidt Thief River Falls 21:21.816  37 9
Brooke Cantera East Grand Forks 22:09.717  38 8
Kendra Olson East Grand Forks 22:15.718  39 8
Freya Pederson Langdon 24:27.7(< 5)  40 7
Hadley DeVries Clearbrook-Gonvick 25:26.7(< 5)  41 7
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September 30, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 EGF XC Invite

Girls

Junior High 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Riverside Christian Finish Position -     1

20
14:54.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brea Abrahamson 1 13:54.3   1     1 13:54.3
Leah Sundby 2 14:10.0   2     3 28:04.3
Norah Hanson 3 14:55.3   3     6 42:59.7
Megan Weiss 6 15:36.6   4    12 58:36.3
Anna Wellumson 8 15:54.3   5    20 1:14:30.7
Jayla Abrahamson (10) 16:33.7   6 (30) 1:31:04.4
Alyssa Fulcher (11) 16:33.9   7 (41) 1:47:38.4
Jessica Fulcher More 20:04.0   8 2:07:42.5

Thief River Falls Finish Position -     2

50
17:21.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Elory Mossestad 5 15:34.3   1 7     5 15:34.3
Kelsey Baltes 7 15:39.1   2 9    12 31:13.5
Kayla Peterson 9 16:11.2   3 6    21 47:24.7
Aliyah Novak 13 17:58.5   4 6    34 1:05:23.2
Audrey Schmidt 16 21:21.8   5 9    50 1:26:45.1

East Grand Forks Finish Position -     3

62
19:12.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Audrey Floden 4 15:26.4   1 7     4 15:26.4
Aryanna Bair 12 16:55.0   2 7    16 32:21.4
Alyson Stanislowski 14 20:16.0   3 11    30 52:37.5
Madison Pluth 15 21:14.5   4 8    45 1:13:52.0
Brooke Cantera 17 22:09.7   5 8    62 1:36:01.7
Kendra Olson (18) 22:15.7   6 8 (80) 1:58:17.5

Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Amelia Machlitt Less 13:46.6   1 8 13:46.6
Sarah Imle Less 15:27.4   2 8 29:14.0
Aubrey McCoy Less 17:18.6   3 8 46:32.6
Hadley DeVries Less 25:26.7   4 7 1:11:59.3

Warroad Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ilaina Fish Less 14:51.1   1 8 14:51.1
Hannah Poole Less 15:06.2   2 7 29:57.3
Cheyenne Crist Less 16:14.7   3 7 46:12.0
Lydia Heppner Less 16:59.2   4 9 1:03:11.2

Roseau/Badger Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ashlynn Omdahl Less 15:17.9   1 8 15:17.9
Megan Delaney Less 15:19.1   2 7 30:37.0
Lillian Jauquet Less 16:33.1   3 9 47:10.1
Paige Larson Less 17:28.4   4 8 1:04:38.5

Girls

Junior High 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brenna Benson Less 15:40.3   1 7 15:40.3
Bella Westberg Less 16:05.3   2 8 31:45.6
Ashley Narlock Less 16:23.9   3 9 48:09.6

Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Morgan Smart Less 16:17.8   1 9 16:17.8
Madi Nitschke Less 17:35.9   2 8 33:53.7

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Heidi Steinbrenner Less 16:08.0   1 7 16:08.0

Grafton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Madison White Less 20:22.1   1 10 20:22.1

DNA Homeschool Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ella Arntson Less 13:12.5   1 13:12.5

Langdon Area/Edmore/Munich Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Freya Pederson Less 24:27.7   1 7 24:27.7

Red Lake County Central Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ella Marquart Less 17:24.2   1 7 17:24.2
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